IE
1
Features:
 All SS Case
 All SS Measuring System
 Dry / Liquid filled
 CE Marking

5
Ordering codes
Ordering Example: IE-E-1-DMB-10B-5C-0-10Kg/cm2
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing. Modifications may take place and materials
specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
1. Dial Size E
Code Nominal size
E 4" [100mm]
G 6" [150mm]
2. Mounting  1
1 Direct bottom
2 Bottom surface
3 Direct lower back entry
5 Flush back panel with front flange
8 Back entry with mounting bracket
*Ask factory if drawing required
3. Electric Contacts DMB
SB Single; normally closed (1 NC)
DBM
Double; normally closed + normally
opened (1 NC + 1 NO)
SM Single; normally open (1 NO)
DMB
Double; normally open + normally
closed (1 NO + 1 NC)
D2B Double; normally closed (2 NC)
D2M Double; normally open (2 NO)
BO
Booster with relay for current up to 5
Amps
4. Gauge Connection 10B
10B 3/8'' BSP[M] standard
15B 1/2'' BSP[M] standard
06N 1/4'' NPT[M]
15N 1/2'' NPT[M] standard
15BT 1/2'' BSPT[M]
M20 M20 X 1.5[M]
5. Options  5C
S6 AISI 316 SS case & bezel
5C Five-point calibration certificate
DS Dampening screw in AISI 316 SS
ST SS tag plate
DT Dial tag marking
CD Custom designed dial
TI Monel bourdon & socket
DM Dampening screw in Monel
MT Material test certificate**
HL Helium leak test
NT Calibration certificate with NABL traceability
VS Internal vacuum stop
6. Range 0-10
Refer range table  Kg/cm²